
$16.95  
$14.95  
$18.95  
$28.95  
$16.95  
$19.95  
$23.95 
$16.95  
$16.95  
$14.95  
$26.95  
$22.95  
$18.95  
$18.95  
$18.95  
$14.95  
$44.95  
$64.95  

½  Gallon 
½  Gallon 

1 Quart 
½ Gallon 
Quart 
Feeds 3-6 
1 Dozen 

Serves 6 
Serves 6 
½ Dozen 
1 Dozen 
5 Count 
10 oz 
1 Dozen 

2 Count 
1 Pint 
Quart (1/2LB ) 
½  Gallon (1LB) 

Venus de Milo Minestrone Soup 

Chicken & Rice Soup 

New England Clam Chowder 

Lemon Pepper Chicken Wings 48 Hour marinade 

Boneless Buffalo Chicken Tenders High quality tenderloins, gently fried 

Venus Stuffies Chourico, clams, onions, butter, pepper, crumbs 

Venus Delmonico Potatoes Cheeses, cream, seasonings, butter  

Venus Mac & Cheese Cheeses, cream, seasonings, butter  

House Meatballs & Fresh Tomato Sauce  

San Marzano Tomatoes, seasoning, beef, veal, pork, sugar, butter 

Baked Stuffed Shrimp U12 jumbo shrimp, white wine, Venus buttery crumbs 

Baked Scrod White wine, Venus buttery crumbs  

Clams Casino White wine, Venus buttery crumbs, cured bacon, clam juice  

Twin Baked Chicken Breast (2) 10oz, Venus sausage stuffing, sauce  

Lobster Bisque (If Available) House made from scratch  

Lobster Tail Newburg Venus newburg sauce, deep water Maine lobster tails 

SIGNATURE VENUS DE MILO BAKED STUFFED LOBSTER Market Price 
2.5LB Cold Water Maine Lobster – Stuffed w/ Whole Tail Meat and Venus Cracker Topping 
Pre-Ordering ALWAYS encouraged 

TAKEOUT MENU 
OVEN READY 




