

TAKEOUT MENU OVEN READY

Venus de Milo Minestrone Soup	#4 < 0.5	1/ 0 11
•	\$16.95	½ Gallon
Chicken & Rice Soup	\$14.95	½ Gallon
New England Clam Chowder	\$18.95	1 Quart
	\$28.95	½ Gallon
Lemon Pepper Chicken Wings 48 Hour marinade	\$16.95	Quart
Boneless Buffalo Chicken Tenders High quality tenderloins, gently fried	\$19.95	Feeds 3-6
Venus Stuffies Chourico, clams, onions, butter, pepper, crumbs	\$23.95	1 Dozen
Venus Delmonico Potatoes Cheeses, cream, seasonings, butter	\$16.95	Serves 6
Venus Mac & Cheese Cheeses, cream, seasonings, butter	\$16.95	Serves 6
House Meatballs & Fresh Tomato Sauce	\$14.95	½ Dozen
San Marzano Tomatoes, seasoning, beef, veal, pork, sugar, butter	\$26.95	1 Dozen
Baked Stuffed Shrimp U12 jumbo shrimp, white wine, Venus buttery crumbs	\$22.95	5 Count
Baked Scrod White wine, Venus buttery crumbs	\$18.95	10 oz
Clams Casino White wine, Venus buttery crumbs, cured bacon, clam juice	\$18.95	1 Dozen
Twin Baked Chicken Breast (2) 10oz, Venus sausage stuffing, sauce	\$18.95	2 Count
Lobster Bisque (If Available) House made from scratch	\$14.95	1 Pint
Lobster Tail Newburg Venus newburg sauce, deep water Maine lobster tails	\$44.95	Quart (1/2LB)
	\$64.95	½ Gallon (1LB)

GIGNATURE VENUS DE MILO BAKED STUFFED LOBSTER

Market Price

2.5LB Cold Water Maine Lobster – Stuffed w/ Whole Tail Meat and Venus Cracker Topping Pre-Ordering **ALWAYS** encouraged